Corston Parish Council Asset Schedule as at 09.11.2022

Asset

Play area equipment and fencing
office computer and softwear
New Laptop

Oak Bench

Park Benches and Picnic Tables
Public Address System

Playing field Pavilion and Contents
Playing Field Shelter

Council Notice Board
Staddlestones x 3

Goalposts

VAS units for Globe Roundabout
Total as at purchase price excl VAT

Value £

23000
200
300.97
457.5
1000
500
12000
3000
500
1050
1265

2100
45373.47



purchase documents missing
purchase documents missing
Purchased 30.08.2022
Purchased 30.08.2022
Invoice January 2020

on loan to Marksbury School
purchase documents missing
purchase documents missing
purchase documents missing
purchase documents missing
purchased 06.01.2022

purchased 15.07.2015

invoice with accounts
invoice with accounts
invoice with accounts

invoice with accounts

BANES invoice for
£4200 with accounts
of which two units
purchased by Corston
PC and two by BANES



