## Corston Parish Council Asset Schedule as at 09.11.2022

Asset	Value £
Play area equipment and fencing	23000
office computer and softwear	200
New Laptop	300.97
Oak Bench	457.5
Park Benches and Picnic Tables	1000
Public Address System	500
Playing field Pavilion and Contents	12000
Playing Field Shelter	3000
Council Notice Board	500
Staddlestones x 3	1050
Goalposts	1265

VAS units for Globe Roundabout 2100

Total as at purchase price excl VAT 45373.47

purchase documents missing purchase documents missing Purchased 30.08.2022 Purchased 30.08.2022 Invoice January 2020 on loan to Marksbury School purchase documents missing purchase documents missing purchase documents missing purchase documents missing purchased 06.01.2022

invoice with accounts invoice with accounts invoice with accounts

invoice with accounts

BANES invoice for £4200 with accounts of which two units purchased by Corston

purchased 15.07.2015

PC and two by BANES